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Questions

If f(x) = x2- x then f(-2) is

Question Image

Question Image
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If ANB=B, then n(ANB) is equal to

The sum of all positive integral multiple of 5 less than 100 is

Which of the vectors have opposite direction?

Question Image

An open sentence formed by using the sign of equality "=" is called

The greatest integer which divides the number 101 100_ 1 js

In a school there are 150 students Out of these 80 students enrolled for mathematics
class.50 enrolled for English class and 60 enrolled for Physics class The student enrolled for
English cannot attend any other class but the students of mathematics and Physics can take
two courses at a time find the number of students who have taken both physics and
mathematics.

The term involving x%in the expansion of (3 - 2x)7is

What is the period of tan 4/3 x =?

The function f : x— y defined as f (x) =aVx€ Xa€ vy is called
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sin h x
cos h x
sec h x
cosec h x
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n(a)
n(a)+n(c)

n(c)

None of these

950
760
1230
875
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Equation

In equation
True sentence
False sentence

100
1000
10000
100000
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40
30
50
60
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120
1512
1250
15120
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411/3
Tm/4
3m/4

Constant function
Polynomial function
Identity function
Linear function
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A. <span style="color: rgh(34, 34,
34); font-family: &quot; Times New
Roman&quot;; font-size: 24px; text-
align: center; background-color:
rgb(255, 255, 224);"><i>m / 3</i>
</span>

B. <i style="text-align: center;">1r /
4</i>

C. <i style="text-align: center;">m /
2</i>

D. <i style="text-align: center;">m</i>
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The distance between the points (2, 2) and (3, 3) is

sin 540° =

The conjugate of V5 i is
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. None of these



